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1 3 Summary

(1

(2

3

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7

the name of contract
Leasing of the Information devices etc. for network serving Kumamoto city area with its local

information on education.

the deadline for submitting the application form by bringing in person:
May 24tk 2019,5:00 p.m..

the deadline for application submission by post:
May 24tk 2019.

the bidding date
June 28th, 2019,at 2:00 p.m..

the deadline for submitting bidding documents by post
June 27th, 2019.

the currency and the language to be used in the bidding procedure
Language: Japanese

Currency: Japanese yen only

Contact information

860-0001 Kumamoto City, Chuo-ku, Chibajo-machi 2-35
Kumamoto City Kyoiku (Education) Center Kyoiku jouhoushitsu
Tel: 096-245-6310

Fax: 096-359-7917




